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CHILDREN'S ADVOQCACY
CENTER OF DELAWARE

A'safeplice where hinllny begins

Children’s Advocacy Center of Delaware

Caseload Summary

FY 2020

(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020)
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Case Types

FY 2020 53, 4%
(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020)

 Sexual
H Physical

282,22%

M Witness Interview
B Other*

682, 52%

* Other Case Types Represent: Emotional (2), Neglect (15), 282, 22%
Physical/Emotional (4), Sexual/Physical (20), Endangering (12)

Gender of Child Interviewed

FY 2020

(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020) 521, 43%

678, 57%
B Female

m Male




County of Alleged Abuse

FY 2020 5 2%
(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020) '

W Kent 264, 27%
B New Castle
W Sussex

W Out-of-State

435, 45%

Ethnicity of Children Interviewed

FY 2020
(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020)

26, 2%

65, 5%

118, 10%

544, 45%

454, 38%

B White

B African American
= Hispanic

M Two or more races

m Other*

*Other Represents: Some other race (3), Undisclosed (23)




Medical Evaluations Conducted

1996 - FY 2020
(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020)
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Client and Family Needs Assessments and Referrals

2009 - FY 2020
(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020)

1391

1355

1322 1325

1206

036

1013

2009

2010

H Client and Family Needs Assessments

2011

2012

2013 2014 2015 2016

2017

320 309

2018

2019

H Children Referred for Community Based Mental Health and Social Services
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Average Age of Children Interviewed

1996 - FY 2020
o (7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020) o
9.04 9.2 01 897 9.04 4l go7 77°
9 8.49 852 83lss RGQ 867 88 875 873 887 882
3 82 816
8
6.9
7 6:4
6
5
4
3
2
o
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
o A % o o N Q % > © » > x © © A % o S
o S S S ) N S S § $ N S & < 3 § O
o N O > o > & '\9 '19 '19 '19 '19 q9 D Y Y Y Y o o oy
*
Calendar Year Total I Fiscal Year Total
Total Cases Reviewed
1996 - FY 2020
(7/1/2019 - 6/30/2020)
6000
5246
2000 4356 4031 4039 o
3986
4000 3524 3743 3663 3819 3887 3548
2951 2816 3283 3333 3260
3000 3300 2546
2060
2000 1688 4556
1000
0 a3 263 I
0 T - T T T T T T T T
o A b ') N N Q % % O © © A % o S
o S %5 o N N 8 8 § N < 2 8 O
) N N > > '» '19 w, w, w9 w9 w9 Y Y o o o o o o

***1996 No data available
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